LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE DOWNLIGHTS
Application
The LEDVANCE Superior Class Dual Selectable Recessed
Downlight offers a high performance light for commercial
buildings, offices, hotels, museums and restaurants. Lumen
and color selectable with semi-specular reflector and low

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Selectable
Wattage
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Selectable
CCT
Selectable
Lumens LPW
ENERGY
STAR®
Reflector
Finish IC Rated
62922 RT46AS950UNHD9SC3WHSS 7/9.5/12.5W 120-347V 0-10V >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 500/700/950lm 75 Yes Semi-specular Yes
62923 RT66AS2000UNHD9SC3WHSS 12/16/21W 120-347V 0-10V >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1100/1500/2000lm 95 Yes Semi-specular Yes
62924 RT86AS2000UNHD9SC3WHSS 12/18/25W 120-347V 0-10V >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1000/1500/2000lm 80 Yes Semi-specular Yes
62925 RT86AS3000UNHD9SC3WHSS 25/31/37W 120-347V 0-10V >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2000/2500/3000lm 80 Yes Semi-specular No
62926 RT46AS900ST9SC3WHSS 7/9.5/12.5W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 500/700/900lm 75 Yes Semi-specular Yes
62927 RT66AS2000ST9SC3WHSS 11/16/21W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1100/1500/2000lm 95 Yes Semi-specular Yes
62928 RT86AS2000ST9SC3WHSS 12/18/25W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1000/1500/2000lm 80 Yes Semi-specular Yes
Ordering Guide
RTX 6A SXXXX XXX X 9 SC3 WH SS
Product Name/Size Generation Selectable Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI Selectable CCT Color / Finish Reflector Finish
RT 4 = 4" downlight
RT6 = 6" downlight
RT 8 = 8" downlight
6A = Generation 6A 900 = up to 900lm
950 = up to 950lm
2000 = up to 2000lm
3000 = up to 3000lm
UNH = 120-347V
S = 120V
D = 0-10V
T = phase-cut
9 = >90 SC3 = 2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K
WH = White SS = Semi-specular
Dimmer Compatibility
Brand Type Model